Pos
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Bib Name

368 Kevin O'Boyle
369 Noel Connor

314 Stephen Nicholson
370 Matt Wray

354 Connor Martin
321 John Nicholson
365 Tony McNulty
320 Vincey Mccaffrey
339 Paul Carlisle

359 Paul Tilson

361 Ivan Prue

364 Geraldine Quigley
313 Allastair Barron
373 Gerry Gribbon
338 Joel McFetridge
310 Gary Watton

344 Damian McAleer
357 Fransuer Mukula
304 Trevor Barnett
305 nicola SWINSON
351 Jason O'Neill

346 Kirsty Sharratt
307 PAUL GALLOWAY
333 martin craig

353 Paul Doc Martin
356 Ryan Beech

347 Ruth Wilson

Gender Finish

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
male
male
male
female

316 MARK MCCLENAGHANmMale

328 lain Johnston
375 Adam Momsan
363 Catriona Quigley
322 Chris Hart

337 TONY OLOAN
319 Ciara Mcvicker
330 Laurence Campbell
326 Adele Kennedy
343 John McGarvey
350 David Adams
315 Andree Mccaffrey
374 Martin McLean
311 Tricia Douglas
324 Mark Cousins
362 Megan Dunseath
332 Liam Dean

349 Claire Gribbon
308 Helen Cardwell
355 Rhonda Wallace
335 Alison Foster
358 Fergal Kelly

371 Andrew Tuft

345 roisin mcaleer
336 Robert Atkinson
317 Nicola McDowell

male
male
female
male
male
female
male
female
male
male
female
male
female
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
male
female
male
female

00:35:47
00:37:10
00:38:37
00:39:07
00:39:38
00:40:14
00:40:25
00:40:51
00:41:01
00:41:24
00:42:04
00:42:12
00:42:22
00:42:36
00:42:43
00:43:11
00:43:39
00:43:50
00:43:59
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:44:25
00:44:35
00:44:47
00:44:59
00:45:14
00:46:50
00:47:17
00:47:40
00:47:47
00:47:50
00:48:27
00:48:30
00:48:40
00:48:55
00:48:56
00:49:08
00:49:09
00:49:58
00:50:24
00:50:34
00:50:40
00:50:54
00:50:55
00:51:06
00:51:27
00:51:35
00:51:55
00:52:12
00:52:19
00:52:24
00:52:42
00:52:54



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

323 Bronagh Blaney
329 Paul O'Kane

318 Fiona Dickson
303 Catheirne Hood
334 Karen Hunter
348 William Watters
309 Jonathan Pollock
341 Alan Steen

367 Alex Charko

366 Toni McCaig

312 James Brown
306 Paula Hennessy
327 TOM HYNDMAN
340 Ally Bennett

372 Stephen Carlin
331 margaret donnelly
325 Declan Small

female
male
female
female
female
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
female
male
female
male

00:53:21
00:53:39
00:54:14
00:54:25
00:54:48
00:56:17
00:56:26
00:58:59
00:58:59
01:00:02
01:00:35
01:01:16
01:02:09
01:02:34
01:06:42
01:07:00
01:13:00
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