Pos Bib Name	Gender	Finish
1 368 Kevin O'Boyle	male	00:35:47
2 369 Noel Connor	male	00:33:47
3 314 Stephen Nicholson	male	00:37:10
4 370 Matt Wray	male	00:38:37
5 354 Connor Martin	male	00:39:38
6 321 John Nicholson	male	00:40:14
7 365 Tony McNulty	male	00:40:25
8 320 Vincey Mccaffrey	male	00:40:51
9 339 Paul Carlisle	male	00:41:01
10 359 Paul Tilson	male	00:41:24
11 361 Ivan Prue	male	00:42:04
12 364 Geraldine Quigley	female	00:42:12
13 313 Allastair Barron	male	00:42:22
14 373 Gerry Gribbon	male	00:42:36
15 338 Joel McFetridge	male	00:42:43
16 310 Gary Watton	male	00:43:11
17 344 Damian McAleer	male male	00:43:39
18 357 Fransuer Mukula		00:43:50
19 304 Trevor Barnett 20 305 nicola SWINSON	male	00:43:59
	female	00:44:08
21 351 Jason O'Neill	male	00:44:10
22 346 Kirsty Sharratt	female	00:44:25
23 307 PAUL GALLOWAY	male	00:44:35
24 333 martin craig	male	00:44:47
25 353 Paul Doc Martin	male	00:44:59
26 356 Ryan Beech	male	00:45:14
27 347 Ruth Wilson	female	00:46:50 00:47:17
28 316 MARK MCCLENAGHAI		
29 328 lain Johnston	male	00:47:40 00:47:47
30 375 Adam Momsan	male	
31 363 Catriona Quigley	female	00:47:50
32 322 Chris Hart 33 337 TONY OLOAN	male	00:48:27 00:48:30
34 319 Ciara Mcvicker	male female	00:48:40
	male	00:48:55
35 330 Laurence Campbell 36 326 Adele Kennedy	female	00:48:56
37 343 John McGarvey	male	00:48:30
38 350 David Adams	male	00:49:09
39 315 Andree Mccaffrey	female	00:49:58
40 374 Martin McLean	male	00:49:38
41 311 Tricia Douglas	female	00:50:24
42 324 Mark Cousins	male	00:50:40
43 362 Megan Dunseath	female	00:50:54
44 332 Liam Dean	male	00:50:55
45 349 Claire Gribbon	female	00:50:55
46 308 Helen Cardwell	female	00:51:00
47 355 Rhonda Wallace	female	00:51:27
48 335 Alison Foster	female	00:51:55
49 358 Fergal Kelly	male	00:51:55
50 371 Andrew Tuft	male	00:52:12
51 345 roisin mcaleer	female	00:52:19
52 336 Robert Atkinson	male	00:52:24
53 317 Nicola McDowell	female	00:52:54
33 317 MICOIA MICDOWEII	icitiale	00.02.04

54 323 Bron	agh Blanev	female	00:53:21
55 329 Paul		male	00:53:39
56 318 Fion	a Dickson	female	00:54:14
57 303 Cath	eirne Hood	female	00:54:25
58 334 Kare	n Hunter	female	00:54:48
59 348 Willia	am Watters	male	00:56:17
60 309 Jona	than Pollock	male	00:56:26
61 341 Alan	Steen	male	00:58:59
62 367 Alex	Charko	male	00:58:59
63 366 Toni	McCaig	female	01:00:02
64 312 Jam	es Brown	male	01:00:35
65 306 Paul	a Hennessy	female	01:01:16
66 327 TOM	1 HYNDMAN	male	01:02:09
67 340 Ally	Bennett	female	01:02:34
68 372 Step	hen Carlin	male	01:06:42
69 331 marg	garet donnelly	female	01:07:00
70 325 Decl	an Small	male	01:13:00